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2 Notts & Derby

Derby - Moy Park
Effective from: 15/09/2025

Monday to Friday
Wayzgoose Drive, Nottingham Road
Alvaston, Blue Peter
The Mitre, Harvey Road
Cavendish, Upper Dale Road
Vulcan, Pear Tree Road
Lower Dale Road, Normanton Road
Leopold Street, Normanton Road
Lower Dale Road, Normanton Road
Rose Hill, Osmaston Rd/Ivy Square
Derby, Corporation Street, Stop C2
Friar Gate Bridge, Friar Gate
Markeaton, Noel Street
Mackworth Estate, Prince Charles Avenue
Airfield Industrial Estate, Blenheim Road

0400
0410
0415
0420

0423
0424
0425
0430
0440
0441
0442
0444
0510

0650
0700
0705
0710

0713
0714
0715
0720
0730
0731
0733
0735
0800

1510
1520
1525

1530
1535
1536

1539
1540
1542
1625

···
···
···
···

2100
2105
2106

2107
2108
2110
2140
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2 Notts & Derby

Moy Park - Derby
Effective from: 15/09/2025

Monday to Friday
Codes
Airfield Industrial Estate, Blenheim Road
Macklin Street, Abbey Street
Leopold Street, Normanton Road
Lower Dale Road, Normanton Road
Normanton, St Thomas Rd/Vulcan
Duncan Road, Walbrook Road
Showcase Cinemas, Osmaston Park Road
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Wayzgoose Drive, Nottingham Road

b
0125
0149a
0153a
0155a

0157a
0200a
0205a
0210a
0220

b
0640
0700a
0702a
0704a
0705

···
···
···
···
···

1715
1740a
1743a
1745a

1747a
1750a
1755a
1800a
1810

2225
2245a
2250a
2253a

2255a
2300a
2305a
2310a
2320

a Set-down only
b Does not run on Mondays
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2 Notts & Derby

Moy Park - Derby
Effective from: 15/09/2025

Saturday
Airfield Industrial Estate, Blenheim Road
Macklin Street, Abbey Street
Leopold Street, Normanton Road
Lower Dale Road, Normanton Road
Normanton, St Thomas Rd/Vulcan
Duncan Road, Walbrook Road
Showcase Cinemas, Osmaston Park Road
Allenton, The Mitre
Alvaston, Blue Peter
Wayzgoose Drive, Nottingham Road

0125
0149a
0153a
0155a

0157a
0200a
0205a
0210a
0220

0640
0700a
0702a
0704a
0705

···
···
···
···
···

a Set-down only


